



**Price Comparison Form**

Price Investigation  
 Acquisition by Tender

Raw Material  
 Supply  
 Made to Order

Services  
 Other.....

No. PC D2461

No.	Description	Quantity	Last price / Standard Price		PT Mega Fajar Fortuna		PT Norchida Sejahtera		Last Order					
			As At.....		c/o Ms. Sherley		c/o Mr. Sutriyo		c/o Mr.		Supplier:			
			Price	Supplier Name	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Date	Remarks	
1	Limit Switch Box APL-210N	2 Pcs	Rp450.000	PT Mega Fajar Fortuna	Rp225.000		Rp440.000					Rp225.000	19/09/2022	PT Mega Fajar Fortuna
<b>Total</b>			Rp450.000											

Verbal Price Investigation and Documented  
 Price Negotiation  
 Price investigation and Verbal Offering Price  
 Documented price investigation and documented Offering  
 Special Acquisition  
 Urgently  
 Acquire From Specific Source  
 Acquire From Affiliate  
 Urgently

Reason : Repeat order

Lowest Price / Former Price  
 Quality  
 Delivery  
 Monopoly

Require Approval not to Sign Contract Because Good History Supplier

Prepared by :  Diki Setiadi Date: 22-12-2022	Committee of Opening the Se Price / Price Investigator	Acknowledge By, Section Manager	Acknowledge By, Plant Manager
---	---	------------------------------------	----------------------------------

## PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

### ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download\\_PR/1021012858\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012858)

**PR Number** : 1021012858  
**Total Price** : IDR 3,595,000  
**Attachment** : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021012858.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012858.JPG)

### Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10	F		Cable tray 100x50 type C electric	4	PC	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	1,200,000
2	20	F		Limit switch Box APL 2N	2	PC	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	1,300,000
3	30	F		Din Omega rail MCB FORT Panel	5	PC	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	50,000
4	40	F		terminal UKN5N	100	PC	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	250,000
5	50	F		Terminal cable UK10N	100	PC	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	450,000
6	60	F		Cable skun ferulles 1.5mm	3	PAK	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	30,000
7	70	F		Cable skun Y 1.5mm Red	3	PAK	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	75,000
8	80	F		Cable skun Y 1.5mm Black	3	PAK	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	75,000
9	90	F		Cable skun Y 1.5mm Yellow	3	PAK	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	75,000
10	100	F		Cable skun SC1.5	3	PAK	28.12.2022	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	90,000

### Purpose:

[10]  
 [20]  
 [30]  
 [40]  
 [50]  
 [60]  
 [70]  
 [80]  
 [90]  
 [100]

GL: 910030

IO: 201020000232

**Dibuat Oleh,**  
 90031(Sigit Setiyono)  
 2022-12-14 10:25:41

**Checked by,**  
 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)  
**Approved** at 2022-12-15 08:33:50

**Budget Control,**  
 90696(Mukhtar L)  
**Approved** at 2022-12-15 16:48:59

**Approved by,**  
 90005(Vorapong Panavasuu)  
**Approved** at 2022-12-19 15:05:49

**PT. Mega Fajar Fortuna**

Jl. Palem Raya No. 1132, Duri Kepa, Jakarta 11510

Phone: 56944930, Fax: 56944940

e-mail: megafajarfortuna@gmail.com, sales@megafajarfortuna.com

## QUOTATION

TO : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Date : March 16, 2022

RFQ no :

Quotation no : 140/MFF/SL/III/2022

Attn. Pak Arfandi

Dear Sir,

Thank you for your inquiry, we are pleased to submit our best offer for your kind consideration as follows:

No.	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit	Unit Price (IDR)	Total Price (IDR)
1	<u>Butterfly Valve EVO</u> Body: CI, Disc: SS304 Seat: EPDM Wafer JIS10K, Lever Op. Size: 6"	2	ea	Rp 630,000	Rp 1,260,000
2	<u>Limit Switch Box</u> APL-210N	3	ea	Rp 225,000	Rp 675,000
GRAND TOTAL FRANCO KARAWANG (IDR) :					Rp 1,935,000

**TERMS & CONDITIONS :**

- \* Price quoted above are in Rupiah, exclude 10% VAT
- \* Delivery time : Ready Stock
- \* Delivery point : Franco Karawang
- \* Payment Terms : 14 days
- \* Validity : 30 days

We trust our offer could meet your requirement. Should you need any assistance, please feel free to contact us.  
Thank you for your kind attention and cooperation.

Best Regards,

Sherley Lioe



**PT. NOCHRIDA SEJAHTERA**  
DEAL IN VALVE, FITTING, INSTRUMENT

Perkantoran Pulomas Satu Gedung V, Lantai. I, Ruang 09A, Jl. Achmad Yani No. 2 RT003 RW013 Jakarta  
Phone. 021-4895 383 Fax. 021-2984 7249, Email : Sales@nochrida.co.id

**QUOTATION**

Our Ref : 165/NCD-TR/III/22

To : PT.SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA  
Attn : Bapak Arfandi Kurniawan

Date : 08 Maret 2022

Dear Sir,

We are pleased to offer our best price as follow :

FRANCO	VALIDITY	DELIVERY TIME	PRICES	PAYMENT TERM
Jakarta	2 Weeks	Ex-Stock	Netto	1 Month
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICES (Rp)	TOTAL
			UNIT	
RFQ 11679				
1	Anix Butterfly Valve All SS304 PTFE Wafer Lever 6"	2	4.100.000	8.200.000
2	Limit Switch Box 210N	3	440.000	1.320.000

We hope that our quotation will meet your requirement.  
Thank you for your attention.

TOTAL	9.520.000
PPN 10%	952.000
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>10.472.000</b>

Regard,

Sutriyo  
Sales Engineer  
0813-1459-0093

